1st Massachusetts Middle School State Relays

Shot Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Discus
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Turbo Jav
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Long Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

High Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Hurdles
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4x800m
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Sprint Medley
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

4x100m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

4x200m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Distance Medley
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4x400m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Girls Results

School

John Glenn
Diamond
Whitinsville Christian
Lowell Community
Douglas
Richardson

Shore Country Day
Millis

Mountview
Thomas Prince
Douglas "B"

School

Thomas Prince

John Glenn

Diamond
Mountview

Lowell Community
Richardson
Whitinsville Christian

School

John Glenn
Whitinsville Christian
Diamond

Douglas

Lowell Community
Richardson
Mountview

School

Thomas Prince
John Glenn
Diamond

Lowell Community
Shore Country Day
Ephraim Curtis
Whitinsville Christian
Douglas
Mountview
Douglas "B"

Millis

Richardson

School

Diamond

Thomas Prince
Mountview

Shore Country Day
John Glenn

Lowell Community

School

John Glenn

Lowell Community
Douglas

Thayer Academy

School

Diamond

John Glenn
Thomas Prince

FA Day

Lowell Community

School

Diamond
Somerville
Mountview

Millis

Whitinsville Christian
Lowell Community
John Glenn
Thayer Academy
Melican
Richardson

Quinn

Melican "B"
Roxbury Prep

School

John Glenn
Thomas Prince
Somerville
Ephraim Curtis
Diamond
Richardson
Whitinsville Christian
Lowell Community
Shore Country Day
Mountview
Douglas

Ephraim Curtis
Millis

Melican
Somerville "B"
Somerville "C"
Holten Richmond
Douglas "B"

FA Day

Quinn

Roxbury Prep

School

Diamond

John Glenn
Somerville
Douglas

Thayer Academy
Millis

Lowell Community
Whitinsville Christian
Somerville "B"
Somerville "C"
Ephraim Curtis
Ephraim Curtis "B"
Melican
Mountview

Quinn

Quinn"B"

Roxbury Prep

School

Diamond

FA Day

John Glenn

Lowell Community
Mountview
Melican

School

John Glenn
Diamond

Lowell Community
Thomas Prince
Ephraim Curtis
Millis

Somerville
Richardson
Douglas
Whitinsville Christian
Ephraim Curtis "B"
Roxbury Prep

Team Scores

School

John Glenn Middle School
Diamond Middle School
Thomas Prince Middle School
Lowell Community Charter

Somerville

Mountview Middle School
Douglas Middle School

Whitinsville Christian
FA Day Middle School

Ephraim Curtis Middle School
Shore Country Day School

Thayer Academy
Millis Middle School

Richardson Middle School
Melican Middle School

Performance
27.23
24.32
21.29

21.2
20.6
20.56
20.23
20.06
19.82
19.68
15.59

Performance
58.0
57.94
52.21
47.79
46.14
34,51
31.62

Performance
61.16
56.18
51.38
42.63
41.11

39.2
38.31

Performance
12.7
12.56
12.51
12.4
12.01
11.61
10.76
10.74
10.7
10.1
9.42
8.87

Performance
13' 8"
13'6"

12' 8"
12
9'2"
4'2"

Performance
1:20.3
1:23.2
1:24.5
1:25.0

Performance
10:04.2
10:49.1
11:05.8
11:37.2
12:05.7

Performance
4:44.0
4:51.0
5:02.0
5:13.0
5:24.0
5:28.0
5:30.0
5:33.0
5:38.0
5:39.0
5:52.0
5:38.0
7:14.0

Performance
52.9
56.1
56.5
56.6
57.1
57.2
57.8
58.0
59.5
59.6

1:00.1
1:00.2
1:00.8
1:00.9
1:.01.8
1:03.2
1:.03.3
1:04.3
1:07.3
1:08.7
1:16.2

Performance
1:56.2
1:56.9
2:03.0
2:07.0
2:08.8
2:09.5
2:09.8
2:12.0
2:13.3
2:13.8
2:13.9
2:14.3
2:15.3
2:15.5
2:17.8
2:25.8
2:37.9

Performance
13:15.8
14:27.0
14:40.9
15:25.0
15:59.0
17:29.0

Performance
4:31.2
4:38.9
4:44.4
4:46.9
4:49.7
5:00.1
5:02.0
5:04.3
5:07.2
5:13.3
5:16.9
7:00.1

Points



1st Massachusetts Middle School State Relays

Shot Put
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Discus
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Turbo Jav
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Long Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

High Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Hurdles
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

4x800m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Sprint Medley
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

4x100m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

4x200m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Distance Medley
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

4x400m
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Boys Results

School
Masconomet
Millis

Thomas Prince
John Glenn

BC Middle School
Diamond

Lowell Community
Mountview
Littleton

BC Middle School "B"
Xaverian
Richardson

School
Masconomet
Douglas
Thomas Prince
Littleton
Diamond

Lowell Community
John Glenn
Mountview
Thayer Academy
Richardson

School

John Glenn
Douglas

Xaverian
Mountview
Thomas Prince
Diamond
Richardson

Thayer Academy
BC Middle School
Shore Country Day
Lowell Community
Douglas "B"
Littleton

School

Millis

Douglas

John Glenn
Xaverian

Thomas Prince
Diamond

Thayer Academy
Lowell Community
BC Middle School
Melican

School

Lowell Community
John Glenn
Diamond

Douglas
Mountview
Richardson

School

Lowell Community
Thayer Academy
John Glenn

BC Middle School
Douglas

School

Xaverian

Diamond

Lowell Community
Littleton

John Glenn

BC Middle School
Somerville
Douglas
Mountview

BC Middle School "B"

School

Ephraim Curtis
Douglas
Mountview
Diamond

John Glenn
Richardson
Lowell Community
BC Middle School
Somerville
Thayer Academy
Christa McAuliffe
Melican

School

Xaverian

Millis

Diamond

John Glenn
Holten Richmond
Hale

Littleton

Lowell Community
Ephraim Curtis
Mountview
Xaverian "B"
Somerville
Richardson
Douglas

BC Middle School
Thayer Academy
Ephraim Curtis "B"
Somerville "B"
Somerville "C"
Roxbury Prep
Christa McAuliffe

School

Xaverian

Holten Richmond
Diamond
Littleton

Ephraim Curtis
Lowell Community
John Glenn
Xaverian "B"
Douglas

Thayer Academy
Millis

Somerville
Melican
Somerville "B"
Somerville "C"
Roxbury Prep

School

Diamond

John Glenn
Douglas

Grafton

Lowell Community
BC Middle School
Christa McAuliffe
Richardson
Thayer Academy

School

Xaverian

John Glenn
Diamond
Douglas

Millis

Littleton
Xaverian "B"
Somerville
Richardson
Thomas Prince
BC Middle School
Lowell Community
Somerville "B"
Christa McAuliffe

Team Scores

School

John Glenn Middle School
Diamond Middle School

Xaverian Brothers

Douglas Middle School
Lowell Community Charter

Millis Middle School

Masconomet Middle School
Thomas Prince Middle School
Littleton Middle School

Ephraim Curtis Middle School
Mountview Middle School
Holten-Richmond Middle School
Boston College Middle School

Thayer Academy
Grafton Middle School

Richardson Middle School

Hale Middle School

Performance
28.0
27.23
27.11
26.14
25.73
23.67
22.19
20.68
18.64
17.24
17.01
15.11

Performance
77.08
75.3
72.01
70.41
63.18
60.61
51.82
50.98
47.47
37.96

Performance
74.42
72.53

72.2
68.29
66.87
66.47
65.69
59.23
59.13
56.17
55.94
53.51
52.44

Performance
14.33
13.64

13.5
13.42
13.3
12.85
11.74
11.73
9.86
9.53

Performance

15'

14
13'8"
13'2"
9'10"

9'6"

Performance
1:11.5
1:17.2
1:17.6
1:17.8
1:22.3

Performance
9:31.7
9:58.2

10:17.0
10:20.0
10:22.0
11:33.0
11:35.0
11:40.0
11:41.0
12:29.0

Performance
4:12.0
4:16.0
4:18.0
4:21.0
4:51.0
4:53.0
4:58.0
5:04.0
5:09.0
5:22.0
5:25.0
5:39.0

Performance
48.5
49.3
49.6
50.6
51.3
51.8
52.5
53.8
54.1
54.3
54.3
54.5
54.7
57.3
59.9

1:01.3
1:01.7
1:02.0
1:05.0
1:06.3
1:06.5

Performance
1:48.2
1:48.4
1:51.0
1:51.8
1:52.5
1:53.7
1:54.2
1:54.3
1:55.8
2:03.3
2:03.4
2:05.9
2:10.9
2:14.6
2:17.7
2:22.0

Performance
12:35.9
12:43.3
12:51.3
13:25.9
13:36.0
14:08.0
15:44.3
15:57.0
16:47.0

Performance
4:02.6
4:08.6
4:09.5
4:33.0
4:34.5
4:35.7
4:38.2
4:39.2
4:42.7
4:43.0
4:44.4
4:44.5
5:09.8
5:22.6

Points
58
51
50
48
30
28
20
16



